
67.00

61.00

52.20

2.84

10.90

2.77

Ø
1.00 50 Plcs

Ø
3.00

2 Plcs

0.90

11.00

15.30

6.1

4.10

0.25

1.70
+0.00
-0.10

0.20
M

inim
um

 1.60

Ø
1.00

1.95

18.60

3.00 ±0.05

9.32
+0.30
-0.20

1.70

2.1
+0.10
-0.05

+0.34
-0.06

1.50

BB
A A

R
oH

S
C

om
pliant

±0.25

±0.05

±0.25

±0.35
±0.05

±0.20

±0.30

±0.25

±0.35

±0.10

±0.15

±0.05

D
im

ensions : Inches
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2.25

2.14

1.54

1.75

S
ection:

A
-A

S
ection: B-B

Specification:

1. Shell: S
teel, zinc yellow

 chrom
ated

2. Insulator: U
L94V

-0 rated, black
P

BT + 30%
 fibre glass nylon-66

3. C
urrent rating: 5 Am

ps
4. C

ontact resistance: 15 m
illiohm

s m
axim

um
5. Insulator resistance: 1000 m

egaohm
s m

inim
um

6. V
oltage: 500V

 AC
 for 1 m

inute
7. Tem

perature: -50°C
 to +100°C

8. P
in: Brass, stam

ped, gold plated on contact area tin lead on solder cup

R
oH

S
C

om
pliant

50 Pin Fem
ale C

rim
p Type D

-Sub C
onnector

D
escription

P
art N

um
ber

S
PC

21095

P
art N

um
ber Table

D
im

ensions : Inches

±0.10

±0.20

±0.10
±0.20
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